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GPPO Area Nurse Lead 

Norwich 
Sarah Ambrose 
sarah.ambrose@nhs.net 

North Norfolk 
Donna Loose 
donna.loose@nhs.net  

South Norfolk 
Emma Chamberlain 
e.chamberlain@nhs.net  

West Norfolk 
Jo Parkes 
joleneparkes@nhs.net  

Great Yarmouth & Waveney 
Whole team to cover. Point of contact: Jo Parkes 
joleneparkes@nhs.net 

 

Delivering the national action plan for General Practice Nursing: 
 

Norfolk & Waveney STP GPN10 Delivery Programme Management:  
Tracey Parkes: tracey.parkes2@nhs.net  

Evelyn Kelly: evelyn.kelly@nhs.net  
 

Norfolk & Waveney STP GPN Delivery Programme Administration: 

Shelley Taylor: shelley.taylor10@nhs.net  
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